
Pickup Route Pickup Time Pickup Bus Stop Dropoff Route Dropoff Time Dropoff Bus Stop

12-2-A 7:24 AM BEECH ST@SUFFOLK ST 17-1-P 3:00 PM BEECH ST@SUFFOLK ST

12-2-A 7:26 AM OAK ST@APPLETON ST 17-1-P 3:03 PM OAK ST@APPLETON ST

12-2-A 7:27 AM DWIGHT ST@OAK ST 17-1-P 3:05 PM DWIGHT ST@OAK ST

12-2-A 7:28 AM BEECH ST@HAMPDEN ST 17-1-P 3:06 PM BEECH ST@HAMPDEN ST

12-2-A 7:29 AM Pine St & Hampden St 17-1-P 3:06 PM Pine St & Hampden St

12-2-A 7:29 AM Pine St & Hampden St 17-1-P 3:08 PM 66 PINE ST

12-2-A 7:30 AM WALNUT ST@HAMPDEN ST 17-1-P 3:07 PM WALNUT ST@HAMPDEN ST

12-2-A 7:30 AM LYMAN ST@WALNUT ST 17-1-P 3:08 PM LYMAN ST@WALNUT ST

12-2-A 7:32 AM WALNUT ST@DWIGHT ST 17-1-P 3:10 PM WALNUT ST@DWIGHT ST

12-2-A 7:32 AM WALNUT ST@DWIGHT ST 17-1-P 3:10 PM DWIGHT ST@ELM ST

12-2-A 7:34 AM APPLETON ST@WALNUT ST 17-1-P 3:12 PM APPLETON ST@WALNUT ST

12-2-A 7:36 AM CABOT ST@MAPLE ST 17-1-P 3:14 PM CABOT ST@MAPLE ST

12-2-A 7:37 AM ELM ST@SARGEANT ST 17-1-P 3:15 PM ELM ST@SARGEANT ST

13-2-A 7:26 AM SARGEANT ST@S BRIDGE ST 9-1-P 2:57 PM SARGEANT ST@S BRIDGE ST

13-2-A 7:27 AM S SUMMER ST@SARGEANT ST 9-1-P 2:58 PM S SUMMER ST@SARGEANT ST

13-2-A 7:31 AM 16 CABOT ST 9-1-P 3:01 PM 16 CABOT ST

13-2-A 7:35 AM LYMAN ST@BOWERS ST 9-1-P 3:05 PM LYMAN ST@BOWERS ST

20-1-A 7:23 AM CABOT ST@NICK COSMOS WAY 20-1-P 2:58 PM CABOT ST@NICK COSMOS WAY

20-1-A 7:24 AM COMMERCIAL ST@HAMPSHIRE ST 20-1-P 2:59 PM COMMERCIAL ST@HAMPSHIRE ST

20-1-A 7:26 AM WALNUT ST@SARGEANT ST 20-1-P 3:03 PM WALNUT ST@SARGEANT ST

20-1-A 7:28 AM 464 MAPLE ST 20-1-P 3:04 PM 464 MAPLE ST

20-1-A 7:29 AM FRANKLIN ST@MAPLE ST 20-1-P 3:05 PM FRANKLIN ST@MAPLE ST

20-1-A 7:30 AM FRANKLIN ST@ELM ST 20-1-P 3:07 PM FRANKLIN ST@ELM ST

20-1-A 7:33 AM SOUTH ST@WOLCOTT ST@BROWN AVE 20-1-P 3:10 PM SOUTH ST@CHAPIN ST

20-1-A 7:35 AM HILLSIDE AVE@COIT ST 20-1-P 3:13 PM HILLSIDE AVE@COIT ST

20-1-A 7:36 AM MARTIN ST@LAWLER ST 20-1-P 3:11 PM MARTIN ST@LAWLER ST

21-1-A 7:12 AM 595 NORTHAMPTON ST 21-1-P 3:23 PM 595 NORTHAMPTON ST

21-1-A 7:18 AM HARVARD ST@PLEASANT ST 21-1-P 3:16 PM HARVARD ST@PLEASANT ST

21-1-A 7:21 AM NORTHAMPTON ST@FAIRFIELD AVE@CAROL LN 21-1-P 3:14 PM NORTHAMPTON ST@FAIRFIELD AVE@CAROL LN

21-1-A 7:23 AM LINCOLN ST@VALLEY HTS 21-1-P 3:08 PM LINCOLN ST@VALLEY HTS

21-1-A 7:24 AM HAMPDEN ST@TAYLOR ST 21-1-P 3:09 PM HAMPDEN ST@TAYLOR ST

21-1-A 7:25 AM HAMPDEN ST@NONOTUCK ST 21-1-P 3:11 PM HAMPDEN ST@NONOTUCK ST

21-1-A 7:26 AM HAMPDEN ST@WALDO ST 21-1-P 3:11 PM HAMPDEN ST@WALDO ST

21-1-A 7:27 AM 1154 HAMPDEN ST 21-1-P 3:13 PM 1154 HAMPDEN ST

21-1-A 7:27 AM 1081/1083 HAMPDEN ST 21-1-P 3:12 PM 1081/1083 HAMPDEN ST

21-1-A 7:29 AM DWIGHT ST@LYNWOOD AVE 21-1-P 2:59 PM DWIGHT ST@LYNWOOD AVE

21-1-A 7:29 AM DWIGHT ST@ST JEROME AVE 21-1-P 3:00 PM DWIGHT ST@ST JEROME AVE

21-1-A 7:31 AM 948 DWIGHT ST. 21-1-P 3:04 PM 948 DWIGHT ST.

21-1-A 7:31 AM DWIGHT ST@CLINTON AVE 21-1-P 3:04 PM DWIGHT ST@CLINTON AVE

21-1-A 7:32 AM LINDEN ST@DWIGHT ST 21-1-P 3:05 PM LINDEN ST@DWIGHT ST

21-1-A 7:33 AM LINDEN ST@SUFFOLK ST 21-1-P 3:06 PM LINDEN ST@SUFFOLK ST

21-1-A 7:36 AM SARGEANT ST@ST JEROME AVE 21-1-P 3:01 PM SARGEANT ST@ST JEROME AVE

21-1-A 7:38 AM HILLSIDE AVE@RIDGEWOOD AVE 21-1-P 2:57 PM HILLSIDE AVE@RIDGEWOOD AVE

STEM


